



2026:RJ-JD:16646-DB

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR**

D.B. Spl. Appl. Writ No. 1388/2018

Om Singh

----Appellant

Versus

State of Rajasthan Through Secretary

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Moti Singh

For Respondent(s) : --

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP MEHTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY CHATURVEDI**

Order

20/08/2019

Shri Moti Singh, Advocate prays for and is granted a week's time to ensure compliance of the order dated 26.07.2019.

list after one week.

(ABHAY CHATURVEDI),J

(SANDEEP MEHTA),J

18-/- Sudhir Asopa

सत्यमेव जयते