



**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR**

2026:RJ-JD:16646-DB

D.B. Spl. Appl. Writ No. 1388/2018

Om Singh

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan Through Secretary

----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Spl. Appl. Writ No. 308/2017

Fateh Kanwar

----Appellant

Versus

State And Ors.

----Respondent

D.B. Spl. Appl. Writ No. 336/2017

Madan Kanwar

----Appellant

Versus

State And Ors.

----Respondent

D.B. Spl. Appl. Writ No. 491/2017

Jabbar Singh

----Appellant

Versus

State And Ors.

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : None
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Sunil Beniwal, AAG

**HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE MR. INDRAJIT MAHANTY
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI**

Order



07/02/2020

Extra copy of the memo of appeals be served on Shri Sunil Beniwal, learned Additional Advocate General appearing for the State.

List this matter on 24.02.2020, as prayed for.

(DR. PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J (INDRAJIT MAHANTY),CJ

47-50 Ravi Kh/-

RAJASTHAN HIGH COURT



सत्यमेव जयते