



2026:RJ-JD:16646-DB

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR**

D.B. Spl. Appl. Writ No. 1388/2018

Om Singh

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan Through Secretary

----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Spl. Appl. Writ No. 308/2017

Fateh Kanwar

----Appellant

Versus

State And Ors.

----Respondent

D.B. Spl. Appl. Writ No. 336/2017

Madan Kanwar

----Appellant

Versus

State And Ors.

----Respondent

D.B. Spl. Appl. Writ No. 491/2017

Jabbar Singh

----Appellant

Versus

State And Ors.

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Moti Singh
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Sunil Beniwal, AAG.
Mr. Vikas Bijarnia.

**HON'BLE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN GOPAL VYAS**

Order

07/03/2022

Let fresh PF and notices, as directed earlier, be submitted for respondent No.3 within a period of three days. Notices are made returnable within two weeks.

List after three weeks.

(MADAN GOPAL VYAS),J (MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),ACJ