



2026:RJ-JD:16646-DB


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Spl. Appl. Writ No. 1388/2018

Om Singh

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan Through Secretary

----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Spl. Appl. Writ No. 308/2017

Fateh Kanwar

----Appellant

Versus

State And Ors.

----Respondent

D.B. Spl. Appl. Writ No. 336/2017

Madan Kanwar

----Appellant

Versus

State And Ors.

----Respondent

D.B. Spl. Appl. Writ No. 491/2017

Jabbar Singh

----Appellant

Versus

State And Ors.

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Moti Singh
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sunil Beniwal, AAG Mr. Vikas Bijrania

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIJAY BISHNOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAVEER BHATNAGAR

Order

13/04/2023

As per the office report, PF and notices for respondent No.4 have not been filed.



[SAW-1388/



2026:RJ-JD:16646-DB

Mr. Vikas Bijrania puts in appearance on behalf of respondent
No.4 in all these matters. Hence, service, is complete.

Office to proceed.

(PRAVEER BHATNAGAR),J

(VIJAY BISHNOI),J

21-Taruna/-